
Event Division First Name Last Name Medal

Board Breaking Red 18 and over (foot) Andrew Mueller Bronze

Board Breaking Blue/Purple 15-17 (foot) Devyn Berciunas Gold

Board Breaking Green 8-10 Levi Fynewever Gold

Board Breaking Green 8-10 William Swider Silver

Board Breaking Green 8-10 Daisey Fynewever Bronze

Board Breaking Blue 8-10 Noah Willard Gold

Board Breaking Red 8-10 Sam Kirsch Silver

Board Breaking Blue 8-10 Dylan Man Silver

Board Breaking Red 11-14 Bryce Berciunas Gold

Board Breaking Red 11-14 Aly Koning Silver

Board Breaking Red 11-14 Matt Stein Bronze

Board Breaking Black 18 and over (foot) Anthony Guastella Gold

Board Breaking Black 18 and over (foot) Leonard Lawrence Silver

Board Breaking Black 18 and over (foot) Drew Heath Bronze

Board Breaking Black 18 and over (hand) Anthony Guastella Bronze

Board Breaking Black 18 and over (hand) Leonard Lawrence Silver

Board Breaking Black 18 and over (hand) Russell Williams Gold

Board Breaking Red 18 and over (foot) Cody Maguire Silver

Board Breaking Red 18 and over (foot) Darren James Gold

Board Breaking Blue/Brown 18 and over (foot) Mark Playford Gold

Board Breaking Green/Purple 18 and over (hand) Douglas Greer Gold

Board Breaking Black 18 and over (hand) Katelyn Schullo Gold

Board Breaking Black 18 and over (foot) Maureen Carmody Silver

Board Breaking Black 18 and over (foot) Karen Benchich Gold

Forms Yellow/Orange 14-17 Sabrina Muhic Gold

Forms Purple/Green 12-13 Ashley Kim Gold

Forms Red 14-17 Angela Jansen Gold

Forms Red 14-17 Sierra Berciunas Silver

Forms Red 14-17 Nicole Maleski Bronze

Forms Yellow/Orange 10-11 Owen Crosby Gold

Forms Yellow/Orange 10-11 Thomas Vredevelt Bronze

Forms Yellow/Orange 10-11 Daniel Mueller Silver

Forms Black 50 and over Wendy Kocher Gold

Forms White/Yellow/Orange 10-11 Andrew Breay Gold

Forms White/Yellow/Orange 10-11 Kieran Russell Silver

Forms White/Yellow/Orange 10-11 Jonathon Patterson Bronze

Forms White/Yellow/Orange 10-11 Travers Koory Bronze

Forms Purple/Green 10-11 Madeline Harralson Gold

Forms Purple/Green 10-11 Elly Weber Silver

Forms White/Yellow/Orange 8-9 Jordan McLeary Gold

Forms White/Yellow/Orange 8-9 Charles Patterson Silver

Forms White/Yellow/Orange 8-9 Claire Kim Bronze

Forms White/Yellow/Orange 8-9 Korbyn Greer Bronze

Forms Blue/Brown 12-13 Freddie Noe Gold

Forms Blue/Brown 12-13 Roland Sortor Silver

Forms Black 10-11 Chase Wilson Gold



Forms Black 10-11 James Anthany Sivler

Forms Black 14-17 Jaelynn Tarrant Gold

Forms Purple/Green 14-17 Monica Choi Gold

Forms White/Yellow/Orange 8-9 Josiah Karnehm Gold

Forms White/Yellow/Orange 8-9 Zachary Brower Silver

Forms White/Yellow/Orange 8-9 Ian Joo Bronze

Forms White/Yellow/Orange 8-9 Daniel Pasquale Bronze

Forms Blue/Brown 14-17 Rebecca Cho Gold

Forms Blue/Brown 14-17 Anzeka Kovarik Silver

Forms Red 12-13 Elle Marie Bennett Gold

Forms Red 12-13 Aly Koning Silver

Forms Black 12-13 Adam Lee Gold

Forms Purple/Green 12-13 Sarah Kim Gold

Forms Blue/Brown 12-13 Laura Walkendorf Gold

Forms Purple/Green 12-13 Humza Nazeem Gold

Forms Purple/Green 12-13 Jared Lowder Bronze

Forms Purple/Green 12-13 Triston Ringleka Silver

Forms Purple/Green 12-13 Jordan Sund Bronze

Forms Black 14-17 Sushanth Sunil Gold

Forms Blue/Brown 50 and over Michael Michelozzi Gold

Forms Blue/Brown 50 and over Mark Playford Silver

Forms Green/Purple 14-17 Trung Pham Gold

Forms Green/Purp 14-17 Michael Latcsh Silver

Forms White/Yellow/Orange 10-11 Nadianna King Gold

Forms White/Yellow/Orange 10-11 Samyuktha Venkatesh Silver

Forms Purple/Green 50 and over Sharon Vosovic Gold

Forms Red 12-13 Matthew Anderson Gold

Forms Red 12-13 Gabreil Rajah Silver

Forms Red 12-13 Thomas Kovarik Bronze

Forms Red 12-13 Matthew Stein Bronze

Forms Red 12-13 Jontae Yost Gold

Forms Red 12-13 Jeffrey Batey Silver

Forms Yellow/Orange 10-11 Kyle Wall Gold

Forms Yellow/Orange 10-11 Devyn Greer Silver

Forms Yellow/Orange 10=11 Alexander Pasquale Bronze

Forms Yellow/Orange 50 and over Natalie Gauthier Gold

Forms Yellow/Orange 14-17 Jared Johnson Gold

Forms Yellow/Orange 33-49 Michael Jasperse Gold

Forms Yelllow/Orange 33-49 Paul Anderson Silver

Forms Yellow/Orange 33-49 Michael Pasquale Bronze

Forms Yellow/Orange 33-49 Jessica Hudson Gold

Forms Yellow/Orange 33-49 Sarah Anderson Silver

Forms Yellow/Orange 33-49 Monica Pasquale Bronze

Forms Yellow/Orange 18-32 Sead Muhic Gold

Forms Yellow/Orange 18-32 Dane Lamond Silver

Forms Red 50 and over Robert Fousek Gold

Forms Red 33-49 David Langerak Gold



Forms Red 33-49 Darren James Silver

Forms Red 33-49 Andrew Mueller Bronze

Forms Yellow/Orange 12-13 Supritha Venkatesh Gold

Forms Red 33-49 Christine Rajah Gold

Forms Red 33-49 Janet Berrington Silver

Forms Red 33-49 Janet Klein Bronze

Forms Yellow/Orange 12-13 Dominic Divozza Gold

Forms Yellow/Orange 12-13 Sean Pauley Silver

Forms Yellow/Orange 12-13 Kevin Portinga Bronze

Forms Yellow/Orange 12-13 Dustin Kasbar Bronze

Forms Red 18-32 Chandy Bedwell Gold

Forms Red 18-32 Ashley McKenzie Silver

Forms  Red 18-32 Maddie Smith Bronze

Forms White/Yellow/Orange Bobby Samuels Gold

Forms White/Yellow/Orange Brendan Myers Silver

Forms White/Yellow/Orange Myra Patterson Bronze

Forms Black 10-11 Julie Fitzgibbons Gold

Forms Purple/Green 33-49 Douglas Greer Gold

Forms Purple/Green 33-49 John Lower Silver

Forms Purple/Green 33-49 Tom Artley Bronze

Forms Black 18-32 Kayley Courtright Silver

Forms Black 18-32 Katelyn Schullo Gold

Forms Red 10-11 Kyle James Gold

Forms Blue/Brown 8-9 Dylan Mann Gold

Forms Blue/Brown 10-11 Clair Galloway Gold

Forms Purple/Green 8-9 Marcus Myers Gold

Forms Purple/Green 8-9 Shamus Schneider Silver

Forms Purple/Green 8-9 Lucius Noe Bronze

Forms Purple/Green 8-9 William Swider Bronze

Forms Yellow/Orange 7 and under Jacob Brower Gold

Forms Yellow/Orange 7 and under Addie Kirsh Silver

Forms Yellow/Orange 7 and under Kenzie Ruppert Bronze

Forms Red 10-11 Tori Koorndyk Gold

Forms Red 10-11 Kisewaa Siminski Silver

Forms Red 10-11 Lucie Kovarik Bronze

Forms Blue/Brown 10-11 Davin Hoffman Gold

Forms Blue/Browm 10-11 Noah Willard Silver

Forms Blue/Brown 10-11 Tobi Soyode Bronze

Forms Red 8-9 Sam Kirch Gold

Forms Black 8-9 Celeste Patinl Gold

Forms Black 8-9 Katie Fitzgibbons Silver

Forms Red 12-13 Anton Ludwig Gold

Forms Red 12-13 Zachary VanDyke Silver

Forms Red 12-13 Ondrej Kovarik Bronze

Forms Black 18-32 Russell Williams Gold

Forms Black 18-32 Drew Heath Silver

Forms Black 18-32 Spencer Jordan Bronze



Forms Purple/Green 33-49 Lauren Clark Gold

Forms Purple/Green 33-49 Janelle Ruppert Silver

Forms Red 14-17 Jungwoo Chang Gold

Forms Red 18-32 Cody Maguire Gold

Forms Black 33-49 Jason Berciunas Gold

Forms Black 33-49 Leonard Lawrence Silver

Forms Black 50 and over Jon Davis Gold

Forms Red 50 and over Ann Marie Cunningham Gold

Forms Black 50 and over Cynthia Miller Silver

Grand Champion ( Break) Black 18 and over (hand) Roger Willard Silver

Grand Champion ( Break) Black 18 and over (foot) Sam Decker Bronze

Grand Champion (Break) Black 18 and over (hand) Erik Veen Gold

Grand Champion (Forms) Black 18 and over Eric Veen Gold

Grand Champion (Forms) Black 18 and over Sam Decker Silver

Grand Champion (Forms) Black 18 and over Roger Willard Bronze

Grand Champion (Sparring)
 18 and over 

(Overall Top Champion)
Eric Veen Gold

Grand Champion (Sparring) 18 and over Sam Decker Silver

Grand Champion (Sparring) 18 and over Roger Willard Bronze

Sparring Purple/Green 33-49 Lauren Clarke Gold

Sparring Purple/Green 33-49 Janelle Ruppert Silver

Sparring Orange 33-49 Jessica Hudson Gold

Sparring Purple/Green 14-17 Monica Choi Gold

Sparring Yellow/Green 7 and under Bobby Samvels Gold

Sparring Yellow/Green 7 and under Jacob Browler Silver

Sparring Yellow/Green 7 and under Kenzie Ruppert Bronze

Sparring Purple/Green 14-17 Trung Pham Gold

Sparring Purple/Green 14-17 Michael Latsch Silver

Sparring Red 8-9 Sam Kirsch Gold

Sparring Red 10-11 Kyle James Gold

Sparring Red 10-11 Bryce Berciunas Silver

Sparring Black 12-13 Adam Lee Gold

Sparring Black 12-13 Andee Carter Gold

Sparring Yellow/Orange 8-9 Myra Patterson Gold

Sparring Yellow/Orange 8-9 Zachary Bower Silver

Sparring Black 8-9 Katie Fitzgibbons Gold

Sparring Black 10-11 Julie Fitzgibbons Gold

Sparring Red 13 Anton Ludwig Gold

Sparring Red 13 Jontae Yost Silver

Sparring Red 13 Jeffrey Batey Bronze

Sparring Red 13 Zachary VanDyke Bronze

Sparring Red 50 and over Robert Fousek Gold

Sparring Red 50 and over Tom Artley Gold

Sparring Black 18-32 Katelyn Schullo Gold

Sparring Red 18-32 Maddie Smith Gold

Sparring Red 18-32 Chandy Bedwell Silver

Sparring Red 14-17 Angela Jensen Gold



Sparring Red 14-17 Sierra Berciunas Silver

Sparring Red 14-17 Nicole Maleski Bronze

Sparring Black 33-49 Leonard Lawrence Gold

Sparring Black 33-49 Steven Elkowitz Silver

Sparring Red 10-11 Victoria Koorndyk Gold

Sparring Red 10-11 Kisewaa Siminski Bronze

Sparring Red 10-11 Lucie Kovarik Sliver

Sparring Blue/Brown 50 and over Jon Davis Gold

Sparring Black 18-32 Drew Heath Gold

Sparring Black 18-32 Spencer Jordan Silver

Sparring Red 14-17 Jungwoo Chang Gold

Sparring Red 18-32 Cody Maguire Gold

Sparring Purple/Green 8-9 Marcus Myers Gold

Sparring Purple/Green 8-9 William Swider Silver

Sparring Purple/Green 10-11 Madeline Harralson Gold

Sparring Red 33-49 Christine Rajah Gold

Sparring Red 50 and over Ann Marie Cunningham Gold

Sparring Red 12-13 Elle Marie Bennett Gold

Sparring Red 12-13 Aly Koning Silver

Sparring Purple/Green 12-13 Humza Nadeem Gold

Sparring Purple/Green 12-13 Triston Ringleka Silver

Sparring Purple/Green 12-13 Jordan Sund Bronze

Sparring Blue/Brown 14-17 Devyn Berciunas Gold

Sparring Blue/Brown 14-17 Rebecca Cho Gold

Sparring Blue/Brown 8-9 Nicholas Cabrera Gold

Sparring Blue/Brown Dylan Mann Silver

Sparring Blue/Brown 12-13 Roland Sortor Gold

Sparring Blue/Brown 12-13 Freddie Noe Silver

Sparring Blue/Brown 10-11 Tobi Sogode Gold

Sparring Blue/Brown 10-11 Claire Galloway Silver

Sparring Blue/Brown 10-11 David Hoffman Gold

Sparring Blue/Brown 10-11 Noah Willard Silver

Sparring Red 33-49 Andrew Mueller Gold

Sparring Red 33-49 David Langerak Silver

Sparring Red 12 Blane Johnson Gold

Sparring Red 12 Gabreil Rajah Silver

Sparring Red 12 Tomas Kovarik Bronze

Sparring Red Matthew Anderson Bronze

Sparring Blue/Brown 50 and over Michael Michelozzi Gold


